
Town of York
Code Enforcement Office

App Date

Application Dates:  9/18/2023 through 9/24/2023 

Map & Lot Property Location Construction TypePermit No.

9/18/20232022-0729B

9/18/20232023-0740

9/19/20232023-0741

9/19/20232023-0742

 

0100-0037-C 

0090-0070-F 

0070-0017 

0071-0002 

0051-00489/19/20232023-0743

0090-0083-B9/19/20232023-0744

9/19/20232023-0745

9/19/20232023-0746

9/19/20232023-0747

0090-0013-B 

0056-0004-B 

0009-0008-D  

0087-0002-N9/21/20232023-0749

0091-00079/21/20232023-0750

0052-0003-B9/21/20232022-0707B

0027-0059-00059/22/20232023-0752

0089-0026-F9/22/20232023-0753

0091-0018-B9/22/20232023-0754

0087-00079/22/20232023-0755

0046-00469/22/20232023-0756

0090-0068-B9/22/2023

Re-inspection Fee  

Window Replacement 

Decks

Removal of trees/invasive 
vegetation

Heat Pump/Water Heater

Solar Panels

Solar Array

Generator

Window Replacement 

ADU (1 bdr)

Solar Array

Deck

Deck

Generator

Doors & Windows

Door

Doors & Windows            

Deck2023-0758

0027-01039/22/2023

1845 US ROUTE 1

65 FALL MILL RD EXT

9 HARBOR LIGHTS 
WAY
22 GODFREY POND 
ROAD
496 YORK STREET

4 BOG ROAD

3 TIDEMEADOW 
LANE
7 LILAC LANE

59 BAYBERRY LANE

204 ROUTE 103

699 US ROUTE 1

181 WOODBRIDGE RD

25 LONG BEACH AVE

5 WEIL LANE

57 CHASES POND RD

Deck2023-0759

47 BRAVE BOAT

78 NORWOOD FARMS

86 FALL MILL ROAD

49 NUBBLE ROAD




